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2023 Completed Employer Audit Reports

Altus Schools - The Charter School of San Diego 1/11/2023 Special Compensation 0
12| Altus Schools - Audeo Charter School 1/11/2023 Special Compensation 0
3 Salida Union School District 2/1/2023 Special Compensation 0
- Lodi Unified School District 2/8/2023 Special Compensation 0
. 5 Alisal Union School District 4/5/2023 Special Compensation 1
- Scale Leadership Academy East 4/12/2023 Special Compensation 0
. 7 Mountain View Elementary School District 4/14/2023 Special Compensation 1
- Eureka Union School District 4/14/2023 Special Compensation 1
" 9 Hesperia Unified School District 4/14/2023 Special Compensation 1
110 Newman-Crows Landing Unified School District 4/14/2023 Special Compensation 1
. 11 San Ysidro School District 4/17/2023 Special Compensation 2
- California Montessori Project - Shingle Springs 4/18/2023 Special Compensation 3
. 13 | Lincoln Unified School District 4/18/2023 Special Compensation 0
|14 | Ramona Unified School District 4/18/2023 Special Compensation 2
. 15 | North Valley Military Institute 4/27/2023 Special Compensation 2
116 San Mateo Union High School District 4/27/2023 Special Compensation 2
| 17 Westside Union School District 5/12/2023 Special Compensation 2
- Solano County Community College District 5/12/2023 Special Compensation 2
- Weaver Union School District 5/12/2023 Special Compensation 0
- Thomas Edison Charter Academy 5/19/2023 Special Compensation 6
| 21 Corona-Norco Unified School District 5/23/2023 Full Scope 11
122 | Extera Public School 5/23/2023 Special Compensation 4
- Placer Union High School District 5/25/2023 Special Compensation 1



Attachment 1

Audits and Risk Management Committee — Item 3
November 2, 2023
Page 2

2023 Completed Employer Audit Reports

Fullerton School District

Eastern Sierra Unified School District
Mt. San Antonio College

Kings Canyon Unified School District
Oak Grove School District

Paso Robles Joint Unified School District
Amador County Office of Education
Alhambra Unified School District
Rosemead School District

Durham Unified School District

Ceres Unified School District

CA Montessori Project - San Juan

La Mesa-Spring Valley School District
Romoland Elementary School District
Wheatland Elementary School District
Mountain View Whisman School District
Lake Elsinore Unified School District
Extera Public Schools #2
Covina-Valley Unified School District
Soulsbyville Elementary School

San Lorenzo Unified School District
Los Rios Community College District
Healdsburg Unified School District
West Kern Community College District
Sacramento County Office of Education
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6/8/2023

6/22/2023

6/22/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023

7/11/2023

7/11/2023

7/14/2023

7/18/2023

7/18/2023

7/21/2023

7/21/2023

7/21/2023

7/21/2023

7/25/2023

7/25/2023

7/25/2023

7/28/2023

7/28/2023
8/2/2023
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8/15/2023

Special Compensation
Special Compensation
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Special Compensation
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Full Scope
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Sick Leave
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Lamont Elementary School District

San Diego Unified School District
Solana Beach School District

Kern County Superintendent of Schools
Merced City School District

Lucerne Valley Unified School District
Hayward Unified School District
Wallis Annenberg High School

Helix Charter High School

Corning Union High School District
Eastside Union School District
Lakeside Union Elementary School District
KIPP Los Angeles College Preparatory
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified School District
Richland School District

Hollister School District
Fairfield-Suisun Unified School District
Bella Vista Elementary School District
Heartland Charter School

Gonzales Unified School District
Compass Charter Schools of Yolo
Dixon Unified School District

Poway Unified School District

Oakland Unified School District

Sylvan Union School District

Century Community Charter School

8/18/2023
8/18/2023
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9/6/2023
9/15/2023
9/15/2023
9/15/2023

Special Compensation
Special Compensation
Special Compensation
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Special Compensation
Special Compensation
Full Scope
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- Da Vinci Science Charter School

- Sacramento City Unified School District
- Natomas Unified School District

- Lynwood Unified School District

- Liberty Union High School District

- Cabrillo Community College District
- Palo Verde Community College District
- Acalanes Union High School District
- Gateway Community Charters

Monterey Peninsula Unified School District

Total

9/15/2023
9/15/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023

9/29/2023
85
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Full Scope
Special Compensation
Sick Leave
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